

Fee Schedule

Course	AVI50219 – Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence – Aeroplane)					
Class	B21					
Start Date	05/07/2021					
Full-time study load	1 EFTSL at 54 weeks.					
Tuition Fees (covered by VSL)	Other Fees (not covered by VSL) ¹	Total Course Cost ²				
\$80,118.37	\$400.00	\$80,518.37				

Phases

Phase	Start Date	Census	Finish Date	Number of	EFTSL	Tuition
		Date		Weeks		Fees
Phase 1 (RPL)	05/07/2021	20/07/2021	19/09/2021	11	0.20	\$19,246.29
Phase 2 (PPL)	20/09/2021	05/10/2021	05/12/2021	11	0.20	\$18,325.80
Phase 3 (CPL1)	06/12/2021	29/12/2022	27/03/2022	16	0.30	\$17,768.91
Phase 4 (CPL2)	28/03/2022	19/04/2022	17/07/2022	16	0.30	\$24,777.37

Notes

- 1. These fees do not include:
 - o CASA Medical
 - o ASIC
 - o Navigation Equipment
- 2. Please note that this course is competency based. Students are required to demonstrate they meet specific competencies as outlined by the Civil Aviation Safety Authority (CASA) throughout the course. Students who are unable to meet the required competency will require additional training. Any additional training is not covered in the above total course cost and must be paid at the completion of each additional lesson.
- 3. For more information about VET Student Loans refer to the VSL Student Information Booklet located here.
- 4. Due to changes in the cost of aviation fuel, aircraft hire, instructor rates and other operating costs, the total course cost my change. This change may occur at any time throughout your course.

Revision: 1.1 Approved by: RTO Administrator Revision Date: 11-11-2021
Doc Number: 5809 RTO Code: 0389 CRICOS Provider Code: 02417G ABN: 99 056 966 397 Page: 1